
TURNIERERGEBNISSE 

ASGS 4BBB Regionalmeisterschaft 
Datum:
Mo, 22.07.2024 
Spielform:
2er Team "4BBB" max. HCP36

Brutto Herren

Pos PL Name Heimatclub PHCP Brutto Netto GBE Neu 

1 1 
Niederberger, Roland  (3.4) 
Schüpbach, Frank  (5.1) 

Engelberg-Titlis
Küssnacht

4 38 42 

2 2 
Moser, Roland  (4.7) 
Bähler, Stefan  (5.0) 

Bern/Moossee
Bern/Moossee

5 37 42 

3 3 
von Dach, Hansjörg  (2.2) 
Läderach, Martin  (10.9) 

Bern/Moossee
Bern/Moossee

2 36 44 

4 
Jakobsen, Jörn  (10.7) 
Poutanen, Heikki  (12.0) 

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

11 36 47 

5 
Bärtschi, Christian  (12.2) 
Gautschi, Markus  (12.6) 

Blumisberg
Blumisberg

13 33 46 

6 
Grose, Vernon  (8.1) 
Norton, Philip  (13.7) 

Emmental
Emmental

8 31 44 

7 
Nüscheler, Felix  (8.5) 
Hofer, Hans  (8.8) 

Basel
Aaretal

8 30 38 

8 
Siegrist, Ernst  (10.1) 
Steiner, Hans  (13.0) 

Entfelden
Entfelden

10 30 42 

9 
Graber, Kasimir  (10.4) 
Keiser, Jost  (15.1) 

Oberkirch
Oberkirch

11 29 43 

10 
Burren, Markus  (13.1) 
Trasatti, Alfredo  (20.3) 

Blumisberg
Blumisberg

14 28 45 

11 
Grossmann, Max  (7.4) 
Jelk, Beat  (11.7) 

Sempachersee
Sempachersee

7 28 40 

12 
Bohny, Peter  (12.6) 
Villiger, Willy  (12.5) 

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

13 28 40 

13 
Pulliainen, Kai  (10.7) 
Meister, Urs  (22.3) 

Bern/Moossee
Bern/Moossee

11 27 44 



Pos PL Name Heimatclub PHCP Brutto Netto GBE Neu 

14 
Wyler, Manfred  (13.8) 
Egli, André  (21.2) 

Engelberg-Titlis
Engelberg-Titlis

14 27 43 

15 
Kuchen, Ueli  (11.2) 
Reber, Herbert  (12.6) 

Limpachtal
Limpachtal

11 27 40 

16 
Huser, Daniel  (13.2) 
Bianchi, Mario  (12.5) 

Limpachtal
Limpachtal

14 26 39 

17 
Maier, Marcel  (9.1) 
Lorente, Jesus  (11.1) 

Heidental
Heidental

9 26 37 

18 
Schmid, Thomas  (11.5) 
Walliser, Thomas  (15.7) 

Flühli Sörenberg
Flühli Sörenberg

12 25 39 

19 
Sargeant, Michael  (12.3) 
Leuthold, René  (15.4) 

Interlaken
Interlaken

13 24 38 

20 
Götschi, Richard  (14.6) 
Wicki, Karl  (16.6) 

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

14 24 39 

21 
Cotting, Beat  (13.6) 
Sommer, Rolf  (14.0) 

Limpachtal
Limpachtal

14 24 37 

22 
Frieden, Peter  (17.1) 
Ischer, Peter  (19.8) 

Bern/Moossee
Bern/Moossee

17 24 42 

23 
Burkhalter, Peter  (17.3) 
Buser, Timo  (20.3) 

Flühli Sörenberg
Flühli Sörenberg

17 23 42 

24 
Meier, Peter  (12.4) 
Herberth, Charly  (14.4) 

Heidental
Heidental

13 23 37 

25 
Oppliger, René  (7.3) 
Meier, Luc  (15.8) 

Limpachtal
Limpachtal

7 22 32 

26 
Giesbrecht, Alfred  (14.0) 
Wirz, Hans  (21.2) 

Blumisberg
Blumisberg

14 22 41 

27 
Scheuber, Felix  (11.0) 
Keller, Daniel  (17.4) 

Schinznach Bad
Schinznach Bad

11 22 37 

28 
Klaus, Anton  (6.3) 
Aeberhard, Hans R.  (16.8) 

Bern/Moossee
Bern/Moossee

6 21 32 

29 
Mattiat, Stefan  (15.4) 
Münger, Robert  (16.7) 

Blumisberg
Blumisberg

15 21 37 

30 
Buser, Heinz  (19.1) 
Schwarz, Ulrich  (19.5) 

Bern/Moossee
Bern/Moossee

19 21 40 

31 
Ley, Franz  (16.1) 
Widmer, Hans Ulrich  (16.8) 

Rheinfelden
Rheinfelden

16 21 37 



Pos PL Name Heimatclub PHCP Brutto Netto GBE Neu 

32 
Aebischer, Hanspeter  (11.1) 
Djalili, Babak  (26.8) 

Rheinfelden
Rheinfelden

11 19 32 

33 
Waltenspül, Jakob  (13.3) 
Kurmann, Josef  (16.6) 

Bern/Moossee
Bern/Moossee

14 18 34 

34 
Kaiser, Manfred  (16.6) 
Buser, Benno  (21.6) 

Flühli Sörenberg
Flühli Sörenberg

17 18 35 

35 
Truog, Urs  (21.2) 
Rosenberger, Peter  (28.6) 

Bern/Moossee
Bern/Moossee

22 14 36 

36 
Zürcher, Bruno  (22.8) 
Heuscher, Jakob  (25.5) 

Blumisberg
Blumisberg

23 13 34 

Netto Herren

Pos PL Name Heimatclub PHCP Brutto Netto GBE Neu 

1 1 
Jakobsen, Jörn  (10.7) 
Poutanen, Heikki  (12.0) 

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

11 36 47 

2 2 
Bärtschi, Christian  (12.2) 
Gautschi, Markus  (12.6) 

Blumisberg
Blumisberg

13 33 46 

3 3 
Burren, Markus  (13.1) 
Trasatti, Alfredo  (20.3) 

Blumisberg
Blumisberg

14 28 45 

4 4 
Grose, Vernon  (8.1) 
Norton, Philip  (13.7) 

Emmental
Emmental

8 31 44 

5 5 
Pulliainen, Kai  (10.7) 
Meister, Urs  (22.3) 

Bern/Moossee
Bern/Moossee

11 27 44 

6 
von Dach, Hansjörg  (2.2) 
Läderach, Martin  (10.9) 

Bern/Moossee
Bern/Moossee

2 36 44 

7 
Wyler, Manfred  (13.8) 
Egli, André  (21.2) 

Engelberg-Titlis
Engelberg-Titlis

14 27 43 

8 
Graber, Kasimir  (10.4) 
Keiser, Jost  (15.1) 

Oberkirch
Oberkirch

11 29 43 

9 
Siegrist, Ernst  (10.1) 
Steiner, Hans  (13.0) 

Entfelden
Entfelden

10 30 42 

10 
Moser, Roland  (4.7) 
Bähler, Stefan  (5.0) 

Bern/Moossee
Bern/Moossee

5 37 42 

11 
Frieden, Peter  (17.1) 
Ischer, Peter  (19.8) 

Bern/Moossee
Bern/Moossee

17 24 42 

12 
Burkhalter, Peter  (17.3) 
Buser, Timo  (20.3) 

Flühli Sörenberg
Flühli Sörenberg

17 23 42 



Pos PL Name Heimatclub PHCP Brutto Netto GBE Neu 

13 
Niederberger, Roland  (3.4) 
Schüpbach, Frank  (5.1) 

Engelberg-Titlis
Küssnacht

4 38 42 

14 
Giesbrecht, Alfred  (14.0) 
Wirz, Hans  (21.2) 

Blumisberg
Blumisberg

14 22 41 

15 
Grossmann, Max  (7.4) 
Jelk, Beat  (11.7) 

Sempachersee
Sempachersee

7 28 40 

16 
Buser, Heinz  (19.1) 
Schwarz, Ulrich  (19.5) 

Bern/Moossee
Bern/Moossee

19 21 40 

17 
Kuchen, Ueli  (11.2) 
Reber, Herbert  (12.6) 

Limpachtal
Limpachtal

11 27 40 

18 
Bohny, Peter  (12.6) 
Villiger, Willy  (12.5) 

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

13 28 40 

19 
Götschi, Richard  (14.6) 
Wicki, Karl  (16.6) 

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

14 24 39 

20 
Huser, Daniel  (13.2) 
Bianchi, Mario  (12.5) 

Limpachtal
Limpachtal

14 26 39 

21 
Schmid, Thomas  (11.5) 
Walliser, Thomas  (15.7) 

Flühli Sörenberg
Flühli Sörenberg

12 25 39 

22 
Sargeant, Michael  (12.3) 
Leuthold, René  (15.4) 

Interlaken
Interlaken

13 24 38 

23 
Nüscheler, Felix  (8.5) 
Hofer, Hans  (8.8) 

Basel
Aaretal

8 30 38 

24 
Cotting, Beat  (13.6) 
Sommer, Rolf  (14.0) 

Limpachtal
Limpachtal

14 24 37 

25 
Mattiat, Stefan  (15.4) 
Münger, Robert  (16.7) 

Blumisberg
Blumisberg

15 21 37 

26 
Meier, Peter  (12.4) 
Herberth, Charly  (14.4) 

Heidental
Heidental

13 23 37 

27 
Maier, Marcel  (9.1) 
Lorente, Jesus  (11.1) 

Heidental
Heidental

9 26 37 

28 
Scheuber, Felix  (11.0) 
Keller, Daniel  (17.4) 

Schinznach Bad
Schinznach Bad

11 22 37 

29 
Ley, Franz  (16.1) 
Widmer, Hans Ulrich  (16.8) 

Rheinfelden
Rheinfelden

16 21 37 

30 
Truog, Urs  (21.2) 
Rosenberger, Peter  (28.6) 

Bern/Moossee
Bern/Moossee

22 14 36 



Pos PL Name Heimatclub PHCP Brutto Netto GBE Neu 

31 
Kaiser, Manfred  (16.6) 
Buser, Benno  (21.6) 

Flühli Sörenberg
Flühli Sörenberg

17 18 35 

32 
Waltenspül, Jakob  (13.3) 
Kurmann, Josef  (16.6) 

Bern/Moossee
Bern/Moossee

14 18 34 

33 
Zürcher, Bruno  (22.8) 
Heuscher, Jakob  (25.5) 

Blumisberg
Blumisberg

23 13 34 

34 
Aebischer, Hanspeter  (11.1) 
Djalili, Babak  (26.8) 

Rheinfelden
Rheinfelden

11 19 32 

35 
Klaus, Anton  (6.3) 
Aeberhard, Hans R.  (16.8) 

Bern/Moossee
Bern/Moossee

6 21 32 

36 
Oppliger, René  (7.3) 
Meier, Luc  (15.8) 

Limpachtal
Limpachtal

7 22 32 
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